applications
•	 Walkways and courtyards
Specifications
•	 Extruded aluminum square or round housing, with tamper resistant hardware. Flat top,
or optional dome top for round MO2. Single screw access for top relamping
•	 Thread-on glass diffuser and matte black polycarbonate louvers enclose lamp
•	 Medium porcelain socket, pulse rated, with spring-loaded, nickel-plated center contact
and reinforced lamp grip screw shell
•	 Concealed, galvanized steel anchor base. Four 1 ⁄ 2” x 10” anchor bolts on 4”
diameter bolt circle
•	 HPF ballast, starting rated at -20°F (-40°F for HPS). Pulse Start Metal Halide is CWA
or Super CWA type. HPS is CWA, HR, or Reactor type
•	 Durable Lektrocote® TGIC thermoset polyester powder coat paint finish assures long
life and maintenance-free service
listings/certifications
•	 Listed to UL1598 for use in wet locations
•	 IDA fixture seal of approval
•	 IESNA full cuoff classified
modesto
series
ordering information
ordering example: mo1-P15-q-db-l
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 Weight
MO1	 6.75” sq.	 42.0”	  6.0”	  3.75”	  41 lbs
	 171 mm	 1067 mm	 152 mm	 95 mm	 19 kg
MO2	 7.0” dia	 42.0”	  6.0”	  3.75”	  41 lbs
	 178 mm	 1067 mm	 152 mm	 95 mm	 19 kg
A A
B
C
D
Copyright © 2011 spaulding lighting   All Rights Reserved   modesto-spec8/11   Printed in USA
Spaulding Lighting • 701 Millennium Drive • Greenville, SC 29607 • phone: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.spauldinglighting.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
   1 Factory wired for highest voltage unless specified
   2 120V only
   3 70 or 100w system only
series
MO1 Modesto Square
MO2 Modesto Round
source/wattage
pulse start Metal Halide
P50 50w (ED-17)
P70 70w (ED-17)
P10 100w (ED-17)
P12 125w (ED-17)
P15 150w (ED-17)
high pressure sodium
S352 35w (ED-17)
S50 50w (ED-17)
S70 70w (ED-17)
S10 100w (ED-17)
S15 150w (ED-17)
COLOR
DB Dark Bronze
BL Black
WH White
GR Gray
PS Platinum Silver
RD Red
(premium color)
FG Forest Green
(premium color)
CC Custom Color
(consult factory)
voltage
Q1 Quad-Tap®
120/208/240/277V
T1,3 Tri-Tap®
120/277/347V (CSA)
1 120V
5 480V
OPTIONS
DM Dome top
(round only)
24 24" Luminaire height
30 30" Luminaire height
36 36" Luminaire height
F(X) Fusing (replace X with volt-
age: 1-120, 2-208, 3-240,
4-277, 5-480, 6-347)
HS120 Internal shield - 1200
HS180 Internal shield - 1800
L Lamp